Jennica Scott

Jenny Hoover

Kristi Askew

Sharra Call

Sara & Lance Madigan
Lyhette Lish

Jane Friet

Commissioners

Jannilyn Edwards

Vangle Jones
Amy Grace
Paige Albrecht
Missy Zeller

2012-2013 PTA General Board
Kim Barzee
Rebecca Flitton
Jannilyn Edwards
Harmony Hatch
Lynly Bateman
Lisa Fridal
Sharra Call

Lori Goodrich
Brittany Gray
Rae Garn

Nicole Kunze
Alicia Cutler

Shannon Brems
Cindy Greenwood

Vangle Jones
Heldi Needles
Teresa Gonzales
Jenny Hoover
Lance Madigan
Faige Albrecht

Denice Fonnesbeck
Kerianna Mallory
Jenny Hoover

Amy Grace

President
President Elect
Secretary
Treasurer
Leadership vP
Public Refations vp
Teacher vp
Principal vpP

Health Commission

Education Cornmission

Student involvement Commission
Safety and Welfare Commission

Community involvement Commission
Individual Development Commission

Membership Committee Chair
Fundraising Cormittee Chair
Donations Committee Chair

Reflections Co-Chair

Reflections Co-Chair

Red Ribbon Week Chair

Green Ribbon-Safety

Yellow Ribbon - Healthy Lifestyles

Blue Ribbon - Anti Violence/Bullying

Purple Ribbon - Pride
Room Parent Chair
Room Parent Chair
SEP Dinner Chair

SEP Dinenr Chair

SEP Dinner Chair
Teacher Appreciation
Secretary Day

Staff Birthdays/Staff Appreciation
Co-Staff Birthdays/Staff App.
Dads and Donuts
Band

Choir

Field Day

Marguee

Newsletter

Fall Carnival

Walk a thon

Box Tops/Maceys
Soup Labels

School Ware

Spelling Bee

2012-2013 PTA Executive Committee

jennicascott@hotmail.com

bjohoover@aol.com
kristiaskew@gmail.com
mscall@xmission.com
sarey@hotmail.com

ifriel@alpine k12.ut.us

markandvangie@msn.com
paigea@yahoo.com
zellerszoo@comcast.net

thebarzeefamily@yahoo.com
rebeccaflitton@yahoo.com

hatch65@hotmail.com
lynlybateman@msn.com
fridals@gmail.com
mscall@xmission.com
goodrichken6@msn.com

rae@betterbytheyard.com
brianini@comcast.net

shannonbrems@yahoo.com
greenwoodcindy@yahaoo.com

markandvangie@msn.com
heldineedles@hotmail.com
argonz22 @msn.com
bjohoover@aol.com
LanceMadigan@hotmail.com
Pagiea@yahoo.com

denicef00@msn.com
kerianna@uttek.com

amycigrace@gmail.com

801-766-3630
801-766-5610

801-768-7020

801-768-8842
801-766-1938

801-766-8750

801-768-8842
801-766-5645

801-766-0811
801-768-3630

801-766-0316?
801-766-3458

801-766-1938
801-768-2606

801-766-5610
801-766-8750

801-766-1756
801-768-1741

801-768-2002

®

801-787-5486
801-850-8460

801-717-5490
801-830-1298

801-623-3345

801-331-6613
801-440-7357

801-694-3242

801-472-1902

208-484-9224

208-484-9224



